AIR CONDITIONING PRODUCTS GROUP
www.acpg.co.uk        Fax 01440 708531        e-mail:sales@acpg.co.uk        Tel 01440 762211        Page 44
AIR CONDITIONING TOOLS, EQUIPMENT & CONSUMABLES
ALLOY PIPE AND HOSE REPAIR EQUIPMENT
STANDARD LOKRING METAL
PIPE CRIMPING TOOL
P/N VLHMRK-L
HEAVEY DUTY LOKRING
METAL PIPE CRIMPING TOOL
P/N VLMZ
HEAVEY DUTY TWIN PIVOT
LOKRING METAL PIPE
CRIMPING  TOOL
P/N VLMZV
JAWS FOR LOKRING CRIMP-
ING TOOL VARIOUSE SIZES
SEE REVERSE
LOKPREP FOR LOKRING
JOINTS
PART No: CONSVL90018
MINI TUBE CUTTER
P/N TETC1050
TOOL BOX FOR LOKRING KIT
P/N VL7190NY
HAND HELD HYDRAULIC HOSE
CRIMPING TOOL FOR STAN-
DARD
& REDUCED SIZE HOSE
P/N TE71500
MANUAL  HOSE CRIMPER  FOR
STANDARD HOSE.
P/N TE71550
REDUCED DIE SET’S
AVAILABLE
HOSE CUTTER
P/N TE21132
NO ORDERS WILL BE PROCESSED UNTIL:  1 DELIVERY COSTS ARE CONFIRMED.
ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUDING   2 CREDIT CARD SECURITY CODE
DELIVERY & VAT@17.5%          CONFIRMED BY TELEPHONE
AIR CONDITIONING PRODUCTS GROUP
AIR CONDITIONING TOOLS, EQUIPMENT & CONSUMABLES
ALLOY PIPE AND HOSE REPAIR EQUIPMENT ORDER FORM
Part No Description Price Qty Total
VLHMRK-L STANDARD LOKRING CRIMPING TOOL £116.95
VLMZ H / DUTY LOKRING CRIMPING TOOL £142.27
VLMZV H/DUTY TWIN PIVOT LOKRING CRIMPING TOOL £180.00
VLMB8EVP PAIR No 8 JAWS FOR UP TO 8 MM CONNECTERS £030.64
VLMB10EVP PAIR No 10 JAWS FOR 9 MM TO 11 MM CONNECTERS £031.80
VLMB12EVP PAIR No 12 JAWS FOR 12 MM TO 13 MM CONNECTERS £034.38
CONSVL90018 LOKPREP FOR LOKRING JOINTS £003.20
VL7190NY TOOL BOX FOR LOKRING KIT £014.04
TE71500 HAND HELD HYDRAULIC HOSE CRIMPER £415.00
TE21132 HOSE CUTTER £022.02
 TOTAL
 DELIVERY
 VAT@ 17.5%
 Terms & Conditions Apply                                                     TOTAL
VLMB16EVP PAIR No 16 JAWS FOR14 MM TO 17 MM CONNECTERS £044.68
VLMB19EVPH
MRK
PAIR No 19 JAWS FOR 18 MM TO 20 MM CONNECTERS
NON HEAVEY DUTY
£048.20
VLMB19EVP PAIR No 19 JAWS FOR 18 MM TO 20 MM CONNECTERS £048.20
VLMB22EVP PAIR No 22 JAWS FOR 21 MM TO22 MM CONNECTERS £048.20
TETC1050 MINI TUBE CUTTER £004.90
TE71550 STANDARD HOSE CRIMPER MANUAL STYLE  £148.00
Order by telephone, Fax, Post or e-mail.     ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Payment by        PRODUCED APRIL 2005 E&OE
(1) Cheque: I enclose a cheque made payable to ACP Group
(2) Credit Card: Please charge my Visa ___ MasterCard ___ Amex ___ Switch___ Issue No_____
           CARD NUMBER                  EXPIRY DATE
CARD NAME       SIGNED
COMPANY / HOME ADDRESS    DATE
       TEL.NO (S)
       FAX.NO
POST CODE      e-mail
SEND TO
ACP GROUP HOLLANDS  BUSINESS CENTRE 21-27 HOLLANDS ROAD HAVERHILL CB9 8PU
www.acpg.co.uk Fax 01440 708531 e-mail:sales@acpg.co.uk Tel 01440 762211